
  
2024-2025 Tuition Information 

 

St. Marys Catholic Elementary and Middle Schools (K-8) 
 

One Student $3,850 

Two Students $6,150 

Three (or more) Students $7,300 

 
Elk County Catholic High School (9-12) 

 

One Student       $5,800 

Two Students $11,100 

Three (or more) Students $16,400 

 
St. Marys Catholic Preschool 

 
Pre3 (2 days/week) 

Pre3 (5 days/week, full day) 

Pre4 (3 days/week) 

Pre4 (5 days/week, half day) 

Pre4 (5 days/week, full day) 

Category I (w/ ECCSS sibling) 

$116/month ($1,044/year) 

$391/month ($3,519/year) 

$154/month ($1,386/year) 

$257/month ($2,313/year) 

$391/month ($3,519/year) 

Category II (w/out ECCSS sibling) 

$146/month-($1,314/year) 

$427/month-($3,843/year) 

$196/month-($1,764/year) 

$322/month-($2,898/year) 

$427/month-($3,843/year) 

• Families in Category II will be offered a rebate of a portion of the difference upon enrollment in 

SMCES kindergarten. 

• Student placement for four-year old’s is pending payment in full of all previous tuition and fees. 
 
 

 
 

                K-8 Tuition                                                                                      

 

St. Leo School  
 
                    Preschool Tuition 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Finance Office | 600 Maurus Street | St. Marys, Pennsylvania 15857 | Ph: (814) 781-3144 | Fax: (814) 834-2671 

One Student -       

Two Students – 

Three Students –  

Four (or more) -      

$3,520     

$4,650 

$5,650 

$6,500  

Pre3 -       

Pre4- 

  

$1,700 

$2,300 

 


